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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 9 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
12.4.2025 - 10:01 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:01.09 602 A 29.42 31.67
2. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.56 588 A 29.73 31.83
3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:01.72 584 A 29.99 31.73
4. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 1:02.95 550 A 29.98 32.97
5. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1:03.19 544 A 30.92 32.27
6. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic10 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.94 525 A 31.00 32.94
7. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 1:04.32 516 A 31.05 33.27
8. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:04.62 509 A 30.32 34.30
9. STAVROUDAKIS, A. 09 Limassol 1:04.87 503 B 31.75 33.12

10. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:06.27 472 B 30.44 35.83
11. ZAKALOV, Matvii 11 Limassol 1:07.50 446 B 31.92 35.58
12. CHRISTODOULOU, C. 08 Limassol 1:07.54 445 B 32.10 35.44
13. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:07.59 444 B 32.59 35.00
14. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.96 418 B 34.24 34.72
15. COPPOLA, Vincenzo 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:09.13 415 B 33.35 35.78
16. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:09.52 408 B 33.85 35.67
17. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 1:10.14 398 R 33.06 37.08
18. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:10.48 392 R 33.86 36.62
19. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.80 387 34.08 36.72
20. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 1:10.84 386 34.96 35.88
21. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:10.93 384 34.73 36.20
22. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:12.01 367 34.36 37.65
23. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:12.36 362 35.03 37.33
24. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:16.55 306 35.42 41.13
25. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:19.22 276 37.56 41.66
26. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 1:19.25 276 37.94 41.31
27. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 1:22.85 241 39.58 43.27
28. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:24.50 227 41.51 42.99
29. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:27.62 204 42.22 45.40
30. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 1:28.98 195 43.69 45.29
31. UGARKOVIC, Aleksej 12 11. April 1:30.33 186 44.30 46.03

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 1:01.72 584 A 29.99 31.73
2. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 1:02.95 550 A 29.98 32.97
3. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic10 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.94 525 A 31.00 32.94
4. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 1:04.32 516 A 31.05 33.27
5. COLIC, Andrej 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:04.62 509 A 30.32 34.30
6. STAVROUDAKIS, A. 09 Limassol 1:04.87 503 B 31.75 33.12
7. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:06.27 472 B 30.44 35.83
8. CHRISTODOULOU, C. 08 Limassol 1:07.54 445 B 32.10 35.44
9. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:07.59 444 B 32.59 35.00

10. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.96 418 B 34.24 34.72
11. COPPOLA, Vincenzo 10 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:09.13 415 B 33.35 35.78
12. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.80 387 34.08 36.72
13. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:16.55 306 35.42 41.13
14. MIHAILOVIC, Matija 08 Valis 1:19.25 276 37.94 41.31
15. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 1:22.85 241 39.58 43.27
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 9, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 1:03.19 544 A 30.92 32.27
2. ZAKALOV, Matvii 11 Limassol 1:07.50 446 B 31.92 35.58
3. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:09.52 408 B 33.85 35.67
4. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 1:10.14 398 R 33.06 37.08
5. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:10.48 392 R 33.86 36.62
6. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 1:10.84 386 34.96 35.88
7. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:10.93 384 34.73 36.20
8. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 1:12.01 367 34.36 37.65
9. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:12.36 362 35.03 37.33

10. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:19.22 276 37.56 41.66
11. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:24.50 227 41.51 42.99
12. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:27.62 204 42.22 45.40
13. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 1:28.98 195 43.69 45.29
14. UGARKOVIC, Aleksej 12 11. April 1:30.33 186 44.30 46.03


